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SCOPE BASIN
MINERAL CAST CONSOLE BASIN

900 500

900 500

500

1200

1200

500

Standard Tap Size

Standard Waste Size

Basin Depth

Depth to Overflow

35 mm

32 mm

90 mm

42 mm

Description A B C D E

340

340

340

340
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280

560

560

450

450

460

460

120

120

120
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F

Scope

Scope 900 L/H

Scope 900 R/H

Scope 1200 L/H

Scope 1200 R/H

A

E
(Bowl length)

FD 50

B C
(Bowl Width)
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All dimensions are in millimetres nominal. 06/12


